Jun 23 2024 (08:25) India Rail Info 1

Delhi Sarai Rohilla - MCTM Udhampur AC SF Express/22401 - ACSF - NR
DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla to PNP/Panipat Junction
Oh 59m - 89 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DEE |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 22:30 2 |1 0 26 [221 |NR
2 [PNP |Panipat Junction 23:29 23:31 2m |3 |1 89 |68 (235 |NR
3 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 01:08 01:13 5m (34 |2 198 |78 |273 |[NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 02:40 02:50 10m (2,3 |2 312 |79 [257 [NR
5 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [03:30 03:33 3m |1 |2 |364 |66 (236 [NR
6 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 05:15 05:18 3m (2 |2 477 |53 (326 |NR
7 AT Jammu Tawi 07:10 07:20 10m |3 |2 |576 |40 |344 |NR
8 |MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 08:40 0 |2 |629 |- 660 [NR

Jun 23 2024 (08:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



